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

1933 sq. it

& B home with 3
= gas fireplaces.
&1 Prof. decorated,
maple kltchen wfbreakfast bar open to family
room. There's a 2nd floor laundry, 4th
bedroom/office has walkout to upper balcony.
Priced at $269,900. Call Jodie* today.

two cars, large eat-in kitchen, bright living room
with picture window, landscaping, unistone front
porch. Appliances included. Vendor does not
warrant retrofit status. Call Lois Patrick®.
01-574-30

SUPER 3 BEDROOM

Bathroom redone, most windows updated,
hardwood floors in bedrooms, 40 oz.
broadloom, updated kitchen. Asking
$137,900. Call Doug** & Dianne**

nrgenus 2 tier PT deck and fully fenced (privacy
encing) yard. Spacious bdrms, 4 pc. and pc powder
room. Bsmt laundry area, lots of storage and ready
for your finishing touches. Central air, 4 appliances
included, garden shed and more. $189,500. Quick
closing pﬂssibie. Call Iris*. 01-537-30

EXECUTIVE
HOME
2600 SQ. FT.

* 4 bedrooms, one of Fernbrook's favourites
» Open concept, entrance w/ceramics/pillars
= Sep. Living & Dining rms with hardwood

* Gourmet kitchen w/pantry & w/o to deck

* M.F. Family room with gas fireplace

* Master retreat, 5 pc ensuite & ok

» Upgrades galore!!! Casement wii

» Landscaped, mature trees, fenced

* New $% Irg. Comp. Wood Deck (no maint)
» Newly painted thruout - GREAT PRICE!

Hill*. 01-544-19 Bruce Trail. $359,000. Call Kathy Ellis* 01-567-31 01-571-30

01-535-30 Penrice.

Call Lynn Drewry™. 01-572-30
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WEE S ahe Yoy fabu!nus lot! Sun & bright oak kitch ith ~ PRICED TO 3% o attached
can start digging y s . PRICED TO SELL garage, private
anytime in this walkout to beautiful interlock patio. Most This four bedroom brick home needs your R i aaikor
Brep - UL e gﬂ% hs?r;taar: ESEELT;EmE:g tﬁ:deiig{ assistance. It sits on a 1 acre lot in Erin. Possible | e me living
homes. Vendor = commercial applications. The forced air gas s
furnace and sggtic system were new in 19g91. room. Living & Dining room combination,

take back to installed for your enjoyment. Rough-in for 3
There's a 2 car oversized garage. Call Rick Curry* parquet floors. Incl: stove, washer, dryer, B/l

qualified purchaser!!! Call now. Martha piece washroom in basement. Call Jodie* :
Summers*. today. 01-562-30 for details and UiEWiﬂg. 91-577-91 d]EhWEShEn CAC. Call Lois*. 01-551-30
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DON'T MISS THIS!
Large yard, parking for several vehicles, great
central location, cozy 1-1/2 storey home with
upgraded electrical, central air, full basement, W lidhwnod
large bedrooms . . . a real honey of a home.
Call Carol McMurray*. 01-575-30

WS 'NEW N$5194,900 JEINTTY:

sy S8 | TOWNHONE!

$599,000 s
» Convenient tum -key living 1500 s.f.

: e =22 Situated high
on a hill nverlncsklng 2 spring fed ponds, this « 3 bdrms, 3 bthrms, Open concept
spectacular stone home boasts beamed » Ceramics, open Kitchen & Family Rm
vaulted ceilings, 2-2 storey stone fireplaces, * Walk-out to fenced landscaped yard
= All 5 newer Appliances included

walkouts from most rooms to the pool with 2 :
* Master retreat w/ensuite & w/l closet

storey height and a wall of glass. Sep. gar as » Air Cond., water softener, high E furnace

well as 2 car attached garage. A must to see!l « CHECK PRICE!!!!l OWNER RELOCATING!!!
Martha Summers*. 01-568-91 Call Lynn Drewry*. 01-573-30

UPGRADED BUNGALOW ON 60’ LOOK LOOK
LOT - $219,900 $268,000. Four bedrooms, 2 car garage, Tribute
Upgrades in recent years incl. windows, shingles, “Selkirk” model home, over 2000 sq. ft. on a quiet
eaves, soffits, furnace, CAC, front porch & family street with parks close by. Partially finished
concrete driveway. Hargwund floors under basement freshly painted in light colours. Ceramic
broadioom, walk-out from kitchen to large deck & in foyer and baths. Access to garage from home.

private backyard. Unregistered bmst. apt. Lovely landscaping back and front. Martha
w/separate entrance. Call Jodie*. 01-561-30 EUMHLFE*. ping 01-549-30

FABULOUS UPGRADED HOME W/GARAGE
4 bedrooms, wood floors, 2 WRs, LR/DR
% combo, kit w/ceramics & B/l dishwasher & w/o
to huge fenced lot. Finished rec room in bsmt.
Gorgeous home. Call Anna* quick. 01-532-99

THE EE.\‘-F‘UT‘!Ir GF STONE $499, EDD
Minutes to 401, this custom home has it all. Private
treed lot wfpund, 4 bdrm w/open concept pine
kitchen with 2 storey height and and solarium type
windows overlooking the gardens. Main floor
master w/fabulous ensuite and w/i closet and w/o to
garden terrace. Second main level bdrm w/full
ensuite & walk in closet. Lower level with billiard
rm, bathroom and rec rm. Martha Summers*.
01-558-90

BEAUTIFUL 3 BEDHOOM HOME WITI-I
FINISHED BASEMENT APT.
Home is well maintained with oak kitchen
cupboards, eat-in kitchen, newer windows, roof,
furnace 1989, private fenced yard, garage &
double paved drive. Included: fridge, range,
washer, dryer & new dishwasher, CAC, alarm
system. Call Lois Patrick®. 01-565-30

A JEWEL ON 9 ACRES
Fabulous log bungalow situated overlooking
large spring fed pond - minutes to Terra
Cotta. Beamed vaulted ceilings, 2 separate
screened-in porches. Finished lower level at

walkout with views of pond. Speciall!
$529,000. Martha Summers*. 01-533-91

FABULOUS FAMILY LAYOUT
Exceptional 4 bdrm in great location.
Gorgeous kit. with huge greenhouse breakfast
room with w/o to deck, formal living/dining
rooms, main fir family rm with custon gas FP,
C/Air, C/vac, 3 baths, beautifully landscaped.
Move-in condition. Call Jessie*.  01-534-30

BRAMALEA
3+2 bedroom semi-detached home.
Newer roof and windows. Separate side
entrance. Finished basement. Walk to
School and Medical Centre. Call
Martha Summers*. 01-563-19
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